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EU Biodiversity Strategy for 2030: Bringing nature back into our lives

Subject

3.70.01 Protection of natural resources: fauna, flora, nature, wildlife, 
countryside; biodiversity

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety LUENA César (S&D) 19/11/2020

Shadow rapporteur

BERNHUBER Alexander 
(EPP)

RODRÍGUEZ RAMOS María 
Soraya (Renew)

NIINISTÖ Ville (Greens/EFA)

VONDRA Alexandr (ECR)

DREOSTO Marco (ID)

VILLUMSEN Nikolaj (GUE
/NGL)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 AFET Foreign Affairs VOLLATH Bettina (S&D) 07/07/2020

 DEVE Development The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 INTA International Trade 

(Associated committee)

BRICMONT Saskia (Greens
/EFA)

19/11/2020

 AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development 

(Associated committee)

CARVALHAIS Isabel (S&D) 07/07/2020

 PECH Fisheries MATO Gabriel (EPP) 02/07/2020

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197721
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197648
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197648
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4344
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4344
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197802
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197537
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197614
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197571
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197571
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197678
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/deve/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/inta/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197470
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197470
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/agri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/199996
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/pech/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96936


European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Environment SINKEVIČIUS Virginijus

http://ec.europa.eu/
http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/environment_en

